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Varistar CP Steel Door, Plain With 3-Point

We connect and protect

Locking, IP20

Energiforetag

Steel door with mounting frame on inside, 3 point locking
and with Lever handle with built-in push button.

FUNKTIONER

Steel door with three point locking for IP 20 protection class

Lever handle with key insert (2 keys)

Opening angle 180°

Can be retrofitted with lever handle 24630003 and DIN profile half cylinder with keys or push button

SPECIFIKATIONER

Table 1/2
Katalognumme . . Uppfyller
Rack Height Hojd Bredd Farg Color Code .
r kraven enligt
21630-104 IEC 61587-1,
42 U 2000 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-105 IEC 61587-1,
47 U 2200 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-106 IEC 61587-1,
52 U 2450 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-107 IEC 61587-1,
42 U 2000 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-108 IEC 61587-1,
47 U 2200 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-109 IEC 61587-1,
52 U 2450 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
IEC 61587-3
21630-432 IEC 61587-1,
24 U 1200 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021

IEC 61587-3


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-104
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-107
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-109
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-432

Katalognumme
r

21630-433

21630-434

21630-435

21630-436

21630-437

21630-438

21630-439

Katalognummer

21630-104

21630-105

21630-106

21630-107

21630-108

21630-109

21630-432

21630-433

21630-434

21630-435

Rack Height

24 U

29U

29U

33U

33U

38U

38U

Locking Type

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

Hojd Bredd Farg Color Code
1200 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
1400 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
1400 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
1600 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
1600 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
1800 mm 600 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
1800 mm 800 mm Black Grey RAL 7021
Table 2/2
Product Type Protection Rating Typ
Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door
Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door
Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door
Cabinet Door IP20 Steel Door
Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door
Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door
Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door
Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door
Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door
Cabinet Door P20 Steel Door

Uppfyller
kraven enligt

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

IEC 61587-1,
IEC 61587-3

Fungerar med

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

nVent.com

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-433
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-434
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-435
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-436
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-437
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-438
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-439
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-104
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-107
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-109
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-432
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-433
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-434
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-435
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

Katalognummer

21630-436

21630-437

21630-438

21630-439

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Locking Type

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

3-Point Locking

Product Type

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Cabinet Door

Protection Rating Typ

P20 Steel Door
IP20 Steel Door
P20 Steel Door
P20 Steel Door

Fungerar med

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Varistar CP

Please order DIN profile half cylinder for lever handle 24630003 separately.

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

VARNING

nVent produkter ska installeras och anvéndas endast sd som anges i nVents bruksanvisning och utbildningsmaterial.

Bruksanvisningar ar tillgangliga p& www.nvent.com och fran din nVent kundtjanstrepresentant. Felaktig installation,

missbruk, felapplicering eller annan brist i att helt folja nVents instruktioner och varningar kan orsaka att produkten brister,
egendomsskador, allvarliga kroppsskador och dodsfall och/eller ogiltigforklara din garanti.
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY

ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-436
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-437
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-438
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/sv-se/power-utilities/products/enc21630-439
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

